
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-31 - BEEBE MATT -
15:25:48.953 1 1:53.351 75.271 26 56 19

15:27:37.678 2 1:48.725 78.473 29 54 19

15:29:25.593 3 1:47.915 79.062 23 52 19

15:31:14.685 4 1:49.092 78.209 13 54 19

15:33:04.105 5 1:49.420 77.975 41 68 19

15:34:51.140 6 1:47.035 79.712 24 53 19

L2-18 - VICTOR MIKHAILOV -
15:24:56.042 1 1:50.756 77.034 45 97 19

15:26:47.196 2 1:51.154 76.758 38 93 19

15:28:35.428 3 1:48.232 78.831 41 98 19

15:30:25.516 4 1:50.088 77.502 44 98 19

15:32:14.769 5 1:49.253 78.094 42 96 19

15:34:03.403 6 1:48.634 78.539 38 97 19

15:35:52.582 7 1:49.179 78.147 44 98 19

15:37:39.717 8 1:47.135 79.638 54 99 19

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
15:24:54.470 1 1:51.232 76.705 79 110 19

15:26:43.904 2 1:49.434 77.965 83 107 19

15:28:33.680 3 1:49.776 77.722 75 107 19

15:30:21.165 4 1:47.485 79.379 76 110 19

15:32:10.119 5 1:48.954 78.308 74 106 19

15:33:59.125 6 1:49.006 78.271 72 107 19

L2-32 - BOB MORALES -
15:24:56.705 1 1:50.544 77.182 48 78 19

15:26:45.734 2 1:49.029 78.254 45 80 19

15:28:34.713 3 1:48.979 78.290 50 83 19

15:30:22.908 4 1:48.195 78.858 46 78 19

15:32:11.726 5 1:48.818 78.406 29 78 19

15:33:59.896 6 1:48.170 78.876 35 81 19

15:35:49.475 7 1:49.579 77.862 35 76 19

15:37:37.301 8 1:47.826 79.127 25 77 19

L2-12 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
15:25:06.833 1 1:50.719 77.060 46 68 19

15:26:55.942 2 1:49.109 78.197 44 66 19

15:28:46.736 3 1:50.794 77.008 41 70 19

15:30:36.004 4 1:49.268 78.083 35 65 19

15:32:25.991 5 1:49.987 77.573 19 61 19

15:34:14.884 6 1:48.893 78.352 26 65 19

15:36:04.723 7 1:49.839 77.677 20 62 19

15:37:53.600 8 1:48.877 78.364 29 70 19

L2-09 - BRYAN BURKE -
15:27:51.610 1 1:52.702 75.704 71 108 19

15:29:43.432 2 1:51.822 76.300 74 105 19

15:31:34.898 3 1:51.466 76.544 71 107 19

15:33:24.156 4 1:49.258 78.090 74 107 19

L2-21 - HARI GOPINATH -
15:27:29.681 1 1:50.335 77.328 69 99 19

15:29:19.067 2 1:49.386 77.999 73 101 19

15:31:08.825 3 1:49.758 77.735 74 101 19

15:32:58.708 4 1:49.883 77.646 73 101 19

15:34:48.843 5 1:50.135 77.469 78 101 19

15:36:40.902 6 1:52.059 76.138 77 103 19

15:38:33.971 7 1:53.069 75.458 78 100 19

L2-13 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
15:25:07.351 1 1:52.740 75.679 104 117 19

15:26:57.958 2 1:50.607 77.138 99 113 19

15:28:47.447 3 1:49.489 77.926 96 115 19

15:30:38.645 4 1:51.198 76.728 95 114 19

15:32:28.269 5 1:49.624 77.830 98 115 19

15:34:18.915 6 1:50.646 77.111 92 117 19

L2-15 - WAYNE ALAMILLA -
15:25:20.070 1 1:59.292 71.522 55 111 19



15:27:12.982 2 1:52.912 75.563 52 110 19

15:29:06.109 3 1:53.127 75.420 56 113 19

15:30:57.003 4 1:50.894 76.938 58 111 19

15:32:47.018 5 1:50.015 77.553 51 113 19

L2-26 - DIAZ MICHAEL -
15:30:57.417 1 1:53.545 75.142 63 101 19

15:32:50.034 2 1:52.617 75.761 62 101 19

15:34:41.270 3 1:51.236 76.702 70 102 19

L2-27 - PEREIRA RODRIGO -
15:25:54.130 1 1:58.118 72.233 67 108 19

15:27:50.253 2 1:56.123 73.474 71 110 19

15:29:45.285 3 1:55.032 74.171 75 106 19

15:31:38.049 4 1:52.764 75.662 65 107 19

15:33:36.781 5 1:58.732 71.859 66 106 19

15:35:30.279 6 1:53.498 75.173 65 107 19

15:37:22.971 7 1:52.692 75.711 64 109 19

15:39:14.757 8 1:51.786 76.324 74 106 19

L2-17 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
15:26:24.879 1 1:53.176 75.387 92 104 19

15:28:17.645 2 1:52.766 75.661 84 101 19

15:30:10.624 3 1:52.979 75.518 90 106 19

15:32:03.267 4 1:52.643 75.744 90 104 19

15:33:55.738 5 1:52.471 75.860 92 103 19

15:35:49.934 6 1:54.196 74.714 85 105 19

15:37:43.253 7 1:53.319 75.292 94 107 19

L2-22 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
15:25:23.282 1 1:59.741 71.254 105 120 19

15:27:20.420 2 1:57.138 72.837 107 120 19

15:29:17.889 3 1:57.469 72.632 108 120 19

15:31:15.707 4 1:57.818 72.417 97 121 19

15:33:12.245 5 1:56.538 73.212 110 119 19

L2-06 - ANTHONY WEBB -
15:25:25.644 1 2:06.080 67.671 89 112 19

15:27:31.584 2 2:05.940 67.747 82 114 19

15:29:34.956 3 2:03.372 69.157 80 110 19

15:31:36.254 4 2:01.298 70.339 77 112 19

15:33:35.916 5 1:59.662 71.301 80 111 19

15:35:35.903 6 1:59.987 71.108 78 110 19

15:37:37.047 7 2:01.144 70.429 81 109 19

Fastrack Riders
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